10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

Position

Board Director

Board Director

Board Director

Board Director

Board Director

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Member

Member

Member

President

Secretary Treasurer

Other Positions Held Special District

Ridgewood Acres Community
Services District

Ridgewood Acres Community
Services District

Ridgewood Acres Community
Services District

Ridgewood Acres Community
Services District

Ridgewood Acres Community
Services District

Pine Acres Community Services
District

Pine Acres Community Services
District

Pine Acres Community Services
District

Pine Acres Community Services
District

Pine Acres Community Services
District

Sunset Heights Community
Services District

Sunset Heights Community
Services District

Sunset Heights Community
Services District

Sunset Heights Community
Services District

Sunset Heights Community
Services District

Department

Board Director

Board Director

Board Director

Board Director

Board Director

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Total Wages

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

Total Retirement

& Health
Contribution

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



